COMPTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT
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COMPTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT
SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR
SUMMER CALENDAR 2022
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*Six-Week Sessions *Eight-Week Session
June 20 through July 28, 2022 June 20 through August 11, 2022

July 5 through August 11, 2022

*These dates are subject to change.

Summer Four-Day Workweek Schedule — 2022

The 4-day, 10-hour a day workweek for classified and administrative employees will
begin Monday, June 20, 2022 through Thursday, August 4, 2022.
The first Friday off is June 24, 2022 and the last Friday off is August 5, 2022.

Winter

Fall Intersession Spring Flex Days Summer No Classes

{ } - Staff Development Flex Days — Campus Remains Open — Classes not in session
[ ]1- Campus Closed

* - Holidays (Management, Faculty, Staff, and Students) — Campus Closed
() - Campus Remains Open — Classes not in session
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COMPTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT
SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR SCHEDULE

2021-2022
Fall Semester 2021
Campus Remains Open — Classes not Friday -
in session Wednesday August 13 - 18
2021

New Full-time Faculty Orientation Monday August 16
Part-Time Faculty Orientation 2021
Professional Development Days
Mandatory Flex Day —
Thur(iday,y August 1};, 6 hours ghgrSday ) A 19-20 2021
Optional Professional Development rday ugust 19-
Day — Friday, August 20
Fall Semester Classes Begin Saturday August 21 2021
Weekday Classes Begin Monday August 23 2021
Last Day to Drop and be Eligible for a Refund (1st 8 Week Friday August 27 2021
Session
First Da)y to Apply for Graduation and Certificates (Fall) Tuesday August 31 2021
Last Day to Challenge Residency Status for Current Semester Friday September 3 2021
Last Day to Add (Full Semester Courses) Sunday September 5 2021
Last Day to Drop and be Eligible for a Refund (Full Semester
Courses) Sunday September 5 2021
Last Day to Drop Without Notation on Permanent Record Sunday September 5 2021
Labor Day Holiday (Campus Closed) Monday September 6 2021
Active Enrollment Census Tuesday September 7 2021
Last Day to Apply for Degrees and Certificates (Fall) Thursday October 14 2021
Mid-Term Classes Begin (2" 8 Week Session) Saturday October 16 2021
Last Day to Drop for a Refund/No Notation (2™ 8 Week Session) | Friday October 22 2021
Veterans Day Holiday (Campus Closed) Thursday November 11 2021
Last Day to Drop with a "W" (Full Semester Courses) Friday November 12 2021

Thursday - November 25-
Thanksgiving Day Holiday/Weekend (Campus Closed) Sunday 28 2021
Fall Semester Ends Friday December 10 2021

Monday - December 13-17,
Campus Remains Open — Classes not in session Thursday 20-23 2021
Christmas Holiday(Campus Closed) Friday-Monday é)ecember 24- 2021

7

Friday - December 24- 2021 -
Winter Recess (Campus Closed) Monday January 3 2022
Local Holiday (Campus Closed) Thursday December 31 2021
New Year's Holidays (Campus Closed) Monday January 3 2022

Winter Session-2022

First Day to Apply for Graduation and Certificates (Spring) Tuesday January 4 2022
Classes Begin Tuesday January 4 2022
Last Day to Add Friday January 7 2022
Last Day to Drop Without Notation on Permanent Record Friday January 7 2022

Page 3




Last Day to Drop and be Eligible for a Refund Friday January 7 2022
Martin Luther King Holiday Observed (Campus Closed) Monday January 18 2022
Last Day to Drop with a "W" (Full Term Courses) Wednesday January 27 2022
Winter Session Ends Thursday February 4 2022
Spring Semester 2022
Monday-
Campus Remains Open — Classes not in session Tuesday February 7- 2022
3
Professional Development Days Wednesday-
Optional Professional Development Day, Wednesday, February 9 Thursday February 2022
Mandatory Flex Day — Thursday, February 10, 6 hours 9-10
Lincoln's Day Holiday Observed (Campus Closed) Friday February 2022
11
Spring Semester Begin Saturday February 2022
12
Weekday Classes Begin Monday February 2022
14
Last Day to Drop and be Eligible for a Refund (1st 8 Week Friday February 2022
Session) 19
Washington’s Day Holiday Observed (Campus Closed) Monday February 2022
21
Last Day to Challenge Residency Status for Current Semester Friday February 2022
25
Last Day to Apply for Degrees and Certificates (Spring) Friday February 2022
25
Last Day to Add (Full Semester Courses) Sunday February 2022
27
Last Day to Drop and be Eligible for a Refund (Full Semester
Courses) Sunday February 2022
27
Last Day to Drop Without Notation on Permanent Record Sunday February 2022
27
Active Enrollment Census Monday February 2022
28
Saturday -
Spring Recess (Faculty and students) Friday April 9-15 2022
Local Holiday — Campus Closed Friday April 15 2022
Mid-Term Classes Begin (2" 8 Week Session) Saturday April 16 2022
Last Day to Drop for a Refund/No Notation (2™ 8 Week Session) | Friday April 22 2022
Last Day to Drop with a "W" (Full Semester Courses) Friday May 13 2022
Memorial Day Holiday (Campus Closed) Monday May 30 2022
Graduation — No classes Friday June 10 2022
Spring Semester Ends Friday June 10 2022
Campus Remains Open — Classes not in session Monday -
Thursday June 13-16 2022
Summer Session - 2022 — Compton College
First Six k ion - 2022
First Six Week Session Begins Monday June 20 2022
First Day to Apply for Graduation and Certificates (Summer) Monday June 20 2022
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Last Day to Drop and be Eligible for a Refund Thursday June 23 2022
Last Day to Add Thursday June 23 2022
Last Day to Drop Without Notation on Permanent Record Thursday June 23 2022
Active Enrollment Census Monday June 27 2022
Independence Day Holiday Observed (Campus Closed) Monday July 4 2022
Last Day to Drop with a "W" (Full Semester Courses) Tuesday July 19 2022
First Six Weeks Ends Thursday July 28 2022
Eight k ion - 2022
Eight Week Session Begins Monday June 20 2022
Last Day to Drop and be Eligible for a Refund Monday June 27 2022
Last Day to Add Monday June 27 2022
Last Day to Drop Without Notation on Permanent Record Monday June 27 2022
Active Enrollment Census Tuesday June 28 2022
Independence Day Holiday Observed (Campus Closed) Thursday July 4 2022
Last Day to Drop with a "W" (Full Semester Courses) Thursday July 28 2022
Eight Weeks Ends Thursday August 11 2022
nd Six K ion -
2022
Second Six Weeks Session Begins Tuesday July 5 2022
Last Day to Drop and be Eligible for a Refund Monday July 11 2022
Last Day to Add Monday July 11 2022
Last Day to Drop Without Notation on Permanent Record Monday July 11 2022
Active Enrollment Census Tuesday July 12 2022
Last Day to Apply for Graduation and Certificates (Summer) Thursday July 22 2022
Last Day to Drop with a "W" (Full Semester Courses) Tuesday August 2 2022
Second Six Weeks Session Ends Thursday August 11 2022
Friday-

Campus Remains Open — Classes not in session Wednesday 11A7ugust 12- 2022
Professional Development Flex Days Thursday -

Mandatory Flex Day —Thursday, August 18 - 6 hours Friday August 18- 2022
Optional Professional Development Day — Friday, August 19 19

Saturdays & Sundays — No Classes — 2021-2022 — Compton College

Fall Semester — 2021
November 27 and 28, 2021
December 11 and 12, 2021

rin mester — 2022
April 9 and 10, 2022
June 11 and 12, 2022
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COMPTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT
SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR 2021-2022
EIGHT-WEEK COURSE DATES

FALL 2021

First Eight Weeks

August 21 through October 15

Second Fight Weeks

October 16 through December 10

SPRING 2022

First Eight Weeks

February 12 through April 8

Second Fight Weeks

April 16 through June 9
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9

10. Martin Luther King’s Holiday

11. Lincoln’s Holiday (observed)

COMPTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT
SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR 2021-2022
HOLIDAYS FOR 12-MONTH EMPLOYEES

. Independence Day Holiday
. Labor Day Holiday

. Veterans Day Holiday

. Thanksgiving Holiday

. Local Holiday

. Local Holiday

. Local Holiday

. Local Holiday

. New Year’s Holiday

12. Washington’s Holiday

13. Memorial Day Holiday

Monday
Monday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Monday
Friday
Monday
Monday
Friday
Monday

Monday

July 5, 2021
September 6, 2021
November 11, 2021
November 25, 2021
November 26, 2021
December 24, 2021
December 27, 2021
December 31, 2021
January 3, 2022
January 17, 2022
February 11, 2022
February 21, 2022

May 30, 2022
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